gpspatron.com
GP-Probe TGE-1
Product information and specifications
GP-Probe TGE-1
Time Guard Edition
The GNSS Radio Probe for Time & Frequency Reference System Protection
GP-Probe Time Guard Edition is specifically designed to monitor and protect time servers (PNT).
It conducts GNSS satellite signals measurements on 3 channels and transmits raw data to the GP-Cloud for real-

Warranty & Support:
Warranty: 1 year (Extended warranty is available)
Support: Free-of-charge 1 year technical support
Package Content:
GP-Probe: 1 pc. Rack mount hardware included (assembly required)
GNSS antenna: 3 pcs. BeiDou, Galileo, GLONASS, GPS magnet-mount antennas
3G/4G antenna: 2 pcs. Multiband antennas: 700 MHz, 800 MHz, 850 MHz, 900 MHz, 1.8
GHz, 1.9 GHz, 2.1 GHz, 2.3 GHz, 2.5 GHz, 2.6 GHz
Manuals: Quick start guide
Power Lead: 1 pc. 1.7 m IEC power lead
Ethernet cable: 1 pc. 3 m length
Optional Accessories:
GPPA-A-DOME: Dome antenna.
BeiDou, Galileo, GLONASS, GPS.
Panel Mount, IP67
GPPA-C-010: 10 m RG58 Cable
GPPA-C-030: 30 m RG58 Cable
GPPA-C-050: 50 m LMR195 Equivalent Cable
GPPA-C-100: 100 m LMR400 Equivalent Cable  (Custom cable lengths available on request)
GPPA-SPP: Multi-strike maintenance-free surge suppressor
GPPA-AMP-20: GNSS Amplifier – 20db
gpspatron.com
Ordering information
GP-Probe model number definition
Number of channels:
CH1 – asynchronous spoofing detection
CH2 – synchronous spoofing detection
CH3 – detection of synchronous multiple-TX
spoofing. Uncompromising protection
against all types of attacks
3G/4G modem bands:
EH – for EMEA/Korea/Thailand regions
AH – for North America
SA – for Australia/New Zealand/South America
JC – for Japan
WO – without built-in modem
Onboard signal processing
The GP-Probe can work without connecting